
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

4 

2 

1 

2 

7 

5 

8 

6 

7 

3 

8 

4 

9 

9 

10 

10 

11 

5 

12 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T3 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T3 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

T4 

STU 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

No. 

34 

31 

07 

63 

62 

23 

2 

95 

92 

70 

25 

8 

77 

33 

22 

64 

1 

120 

37 

59 

89 

91 

7 

27 

61 

57 

19 

43 

05 

69 

5 

00 

53 

Name 

Marty Grand 

Kurt Rezzetao 

Chad Gilsinger 

Joe Moser 

Matthew Wasilewski 

Jeromey Mizer 

Kevin Ruck 

Allan Ferragonio 

John Schmitt 

Darin Treakle 

Andrew Salzano 

Shannon John 

Myles Gilsinger 

William Moore 

Max Gee 

Tyler Chambers 

Bob Demers 

Jason Shultz 

Peter Doane 

Greg Goss 

Gui Cipriani 

Chris Dercole 

Abdulrab Aziz 

Kevin Fandozzi 

Robert Mazza 

Christopher Collins 

Mark Hampton 

Bernie Naegele 

Michael Lee 

Darrel Stein 

Bob Criss Jr. 

Keith Jones 

Luke Wilwert 

Best Tm 

2:04.467 

2:05.805 

2:10.166 

2:10.541 

2:11.003 

2:12.276 

2:13.618 

2:15.782 

2:15.860 

2:16.418 

2:16.446 

2:16.939 

2:17.071 

2:17.114 

2:18.062 

2:19.512 

2:20.214 

2:20.228 

2:21.196 

2:25.711 

2:25.861 

2:26.061 

2:26.268 

2:27.414 

2:28.513 

2:29.808 

2:31.621 

2:34.575 

2:35.415 

2:35.923 

2:39.545 

2:43.839 

4:42.914 

In Lap 

11 

11 

5 

7 

9 

9 

8 

7 

9 

10 

7 

7 

9 

7 

8 

10 

11 

5 

9 

10 

7 

10 

6 

3 

7 

3 

9 

2 

8 

2 

6 

6 

1 

Hometown 

Manassas 

Phonixville 

Marysville OH 

Wilmette IL 

Cranberry Township PA 

Millersburg OH 

Atascosa TX 

Sewickley PA 

Sunbury OH 

Broad Run VA 

Marysville OH 

oSWEGO 

Marysville OH 

Chagrin Falls 

Mansfield OH 

Dayton OH 

Dover NH 

Millersburg OH 

Medford NJ 

East Greenbush NY 

Boulder CO 

Solon OH 

Monroeville pa 

St Joseph Mi 

North East PA 

Germantown MD 

Pittsburgh PA 

Geneva NY 

Hudson OH 

Allentown PA 

McMurray PA 

Lorain OH 

Waxhaw NC 

Region 

OVR 

DET 

STC 

NEO 

OVR 

STC 

OVR 

WDC 

OVR 

OVR 

NEO 

WOR 

NER 

NEO 

SJR 

MHR 

Colo 

MVR 

STC 

DET 

MVR 

WDC 

STC 

GLN 

NEO 

PHL 

STC 

NEO 

CCR 

Member_ID 

276689-1 

274665 

496078 

455609 

273275 

235989 

415486 

434100 

276689-3 

492743 

491379 

288891 

455665 

415457 

452290 

486660 

388701 

341563 

330273 

239774 

334-311 

423054 

434536 

353431 

351373 

104326 

190311 

419266 

Make-Model 

2010 Acura TL SH-AWD 

1993 Honda Prelude 

1993 BMW M3 

2011 Honda Civic 

1992 Honda Civic DX 

1993 BMW 325is 

2006 Honda Civic 

2008 Honda Civic Si 

2006 Honda Civic Si 

2006 Honda Civic Si 

1993 Honda Prelude 

2009 Acura TL 

2007 Pontiac Solstice 

2006 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Honda S2000 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Ford Mustang 

1992 BMW 321 

2014 Scion Frs 

Toyota Celica GTS 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1997 Acura Integra R 

Porsche 944 

Mazda RX-7 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1994 Honda Prelude Si 

Sponsor 

BFGoodrich / HPD / H&R

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

Ron Lewis Automotive 

Millersburg Tire Service/Finish Line Autobody 

Hoosier/Honda Performance Development 

C&G Performance 

Hoosier/HPD/Red Line 

"Ahhprods.com, Treakle Insurance Agency, HPD" 

HART/BFGoodrich/Honda Racing/HPD 

BFG / H&R / Honda Racing HPD / SPC 

Gee Motorsports 

HART 

MidWay Buick GMC 

"ShultzMizer Machine, Fin

RF Hellwig / Quantum Ra

"Kryderacing, Hahn Motors" 

Jim Locke Automotive 

Insight Driven Race Engineering / Hoosier 

Mazza Wines 

Meathead Racing/COCA/York Automotive 

Heathen Racing 

ME 

Speed 1 

Storage A Go Go 

"Hybrid-Racing, Hondata,

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Posted: 11:00am   Official: 12:20pm 

Printed: 5/14/2016 12:32:14 PM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Qualifying Results

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 5 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4 

Group 5 Qualifying 1 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:34:17 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

5/14/2016 10:20 

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors


